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Holywell Primary - Assemblies Schedule – Autumn  2020 
 

Term 1                    Friday Class  
Assembly 

 

Topic / Theme Whole School Assembly               

Week Beginning  
 

Class 
 

9:10am                                         Y1-6 
- Olympic Hall 

Monday 4th September 2020 Reflection Mr van Straaten Friday 4th September 2020 

Monday 7th September 2020 Rosh Hashanah  Elm- Year 6 Friday 11th September 2020 

Monday 14th September 
2020 

Democracy Birch  Year 6 Friday 18th September 2020 

Monday 21st September 
2020 

Peace Elder 
Year 5 

Friday 25th September 2020 

Monday 28th September 
2020 
 

Black history Chestnut 
Year 5 

Friday 2nd October 2020 

Monday 5th October 2020 
 

6R 
Mental health  

Mulberry- 
Year 3/4 

Friday 9th October 2020 

Monday 12th October 2020 
 

World food day Cedar 
Year 3/4 

Friday 16th October 2020 

Monday 19th  October 2020  
Anti-slavery day 

Rowan 
Year 3/4 

Friday 23rd October 2020 

Term 2  Friday Class  
Assembly 

Friday 

Topic / Theme Whole School Assembly 

 Week Beginning   Class 9:10am                                         Y1-
6- Olympic Hall 

Monday 2nd November 2020 Bon fire Night Hawthorn 
Year 2 

Friday    6th  November   2020 

Monday  9th November 2020 Children in need  Hazel 
Year 2 

Friday  13th  November   2020 

Monday 16th November 2020 
 

Diwali Maple 
Year 1 

Friday   20th November   2020 

Monday 23rd November 2020 
 

St Andrews Sycamore 
Year 1 

Friday    27th November   2020 
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Monday 30th  November 
2020 
 

Hanukah Elm 
Year 6 

Friday  4th December            2020 

Monday 7th December 2020 Human rights day Birch 
Year 6 

Friday  11th December         2020 

Monday 14th December 2020 Awards assembly Mr van Straaten Thursday 17th December   2020 

 Christmas 
assembly  

Key stage 1 - tbc Friday  18th December  2020 

 
 
 
 


